API NUMBER
OPERATOR NAME
PROPERTY NAME
SECTION 17
FOOTAGE

FORMATION TOP
GALLUP 1440’
MANCOS 188’

30-045-10821

BK PETROLEUM INC

MANY ROCKS GALLUP UNIT
TOWNSHIP 31N

990 FNL- 400 FWL UL'D'

Sur Csg OD 11" HOLE

SURCSGTD

SURCSG WT

TOP OF CMT

ACTUAL

CACULATED

PROD CSG OD 6 3/4 HOLE

PROD CSG TD

PROD CSG WT

TOP OF CMT

ACTUAL

CACULATED

PERF TOP

PERF BOTTOM

PACKER

TYPE OF PLUG

CIBP & CMT

CMT

PROPOSED PLUGGING OPERATION

MIRU PU, BOPE, TOOH W/tubing & rods, RIH w/workstring, circ hole clean
Spot 14 sx plug @ 1460-1310' woc tag, top as required, POOH
PERF @ 238 PMP 16 SX PLG,238-150,10 SX OUT 6 SX IN, BRING TO SUFACE IF CIRC

RANGE

7 5/8
93
26.4
0
CIRC
85SX
41/2
1664
9.5
801

100SX
1474-78
1608-16

16W

XX
XX
XX
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XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

14

WELL NUMBER 17

XX
XX
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RIH, PERF 143", CIRC CEMENT TO SURFACE, LEAVE CSG FULL, EST 18 SX
CUT OFF WELL HEAD, INSTALL P&A MARKER, DIG AND CUT ANCHORS

Close pits according to guidelines: Clean and level location
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